
2023

For more information, 
visit www.muskegon.org/cruise-ships

*Dates and times are subject to change.

Tuesday, June 6 • Pearl Mist
Thursay, June 8 • Pearl Mist 
Friday, June 16 • Ocean Navigator 
Tuesday, June 20 • Pearl Mist 
Thursday, June 22 • Pearl Mist
Friday, June 30 • Pearl Mist

Wednesday, July 12 • Pearl Mist 
Friday, July 14 • Pearl Mist 
Wednesday, July 26 • Pearl Mist 
Friday, July 28 • Pearl Mist

Thursday, August 17 • Pearl Mist 
Sunday, August 19 • Pearl Mist

Tuesday, September 5 • Le Dumont D’Urville 
Saturday, September 16 • Ocean Navigator
Sunday, September 17 • Le Dumont D’Urville 
Monday, September 18 • Ocean Navigator

Sunday, October 1 • Le Dumont D’Urville 
Tuesday, October 3 • Le Dumont D’Urville

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER


